St Alphege -

Wednesday 3rd

Friday 5th

Sunday 7th

Monday 8th
Tuesday 9th

Wednesday 10th

Thursday 11th

Friday 12th

Saturday 13th

Sunday 14th

Monday 15th

Tuesday 16th

January 2018

Morning Prayer

A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Church.

Morning Prayer

A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Church.

Prayerpoint
A time of intercessory prayer

Silent Prayer
A silent time of prayer.

Lighthouse

This our second Sunday Service.

All-Age Worship (Live Streamed)

This is our third Sunday Service.

Book of Common Prayer Holy
Communion

Our monthly service takes place at the Old Church as the renovation work is now completed

Get SET 2018

January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.

Get SET 2018

January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.

Get SET 2018

January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.

Morning Prayer

A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Church.

Get SET 2018

January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.

Get SET 2018

January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.

Morning Prayer

A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Church.

Prayerpoint
A time of intercessory prayer

Youth Cell
Friday Cell.

Silent Prayer
A silent time of prayer.

Get SET 2018

January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.

Get SET 2018

January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.

Lighthouse

This our second Sunday Service.

All-Age Worship (Live Streamed)

This is our third Sunday Service.

Y

Y is our Youth Service.

Get SET 2018

January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.

Get SET 2018

January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.

The Old Church

The OIld Church

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

The Old Church, St Alphege, Church

Lane, Seasalter

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

The OIld Church

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

The OId Church

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

9:15am

9:15am

6:00pm

7:15pm

10:10am

11:00am

11:15am

6:00am

6:00am

6:00am

9:15am

6:00am

6:00am

9:15am

6:00pm

6:00pm

7:15pm

6:00am

7:00am

10:10am

11:00am

6:30pm

6:00am

6:00am

- 10:00am

- 10:00am

- 7:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 10:40am

-12:15pm

-12:15pm

- 7:00am

- 7:00am

- 7:00am

- 10:00am

- 7:00am

- 7:00am

- 10:00am

- 7:00pm

- 7:30pm

- 8:00pm

- 7:00am

- 8:00am

- 10:40am

-12:15pm

- 8:00pm

- 7:00am

- 7:00am



Wednesday 17th

Thursday 18th

Friday 19th

Saturday 20th

Sunday 21st

Monday 22nd

Tuesday 23rd

Wednesday 24th

Thursday 25th

Friday 26th

Saturday 27th

Get SET 2018

January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.

The Shift

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

Early morning prayer meeting. All are welcome to join.

Morning Prayer

A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Church.

Get SET 2018

January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.

Get SET 2018

January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.

Morning Prayer

A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Church.

Prayerpoint
A time of intercessory prayer

Youth Cell
Friday Cell.

Silent Prayer
A silent time of prayer.

Get SET 2018

January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.

Get SET 2018

January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.

Lighthouse

This our second Sunday Service.

All-Age Worship (Live Streamed)

This is our third Sunday Service.

Y

Y is our Youth Service.

Get SET 2018

January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.

Get SET 2018

January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.

Get SET 2018

January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.

The Shift

The OId Church

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

The OIld Church

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

Early morning prayer meeting. All are welcome to join.

Morning Prayer

A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Church.

Get SET 2018

January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.

Get SET 2018

January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.

Morning Prayer

A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Church.

Prayerpoint
A time of intercessory prayer

Youth Cell
Friday Cell.

Silent Prayer
A silent time of prayer.

Get SET 2018

January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.

The OId Church

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

The OIld Church

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

Seasalter Christian Centre

6:00am

6:00am

9:15am

6:00am

6:00am

9:15am

6:00pm

6:00pm

7:15pm

6:00am

7:00am

10:10am

11:00am

6:30pm

6:00am

6:00am

6:00am

6:00am

9:15am

6:00am

6:00am

9:15am

6:00pm

6:00pm

7:15pm

6:00am

- 7:00am

- 7:00am

- 10:00am

- 7:00am

- 7:00am

- 10:00am

- 7:00pm

- 7:30pm

- 8:00pm

- 7:00am

- 8:00am

- 10:40am

-12:15pm

- 8:00pm

- 7:00am

- 7:00am

- 7:00am

- 7:00am

- 10:00am

- 7:00am

- 7:00am

- 10:00am

- 7:00pm

- 7:30pm

- 8:00pm

- 7:00am



Sunday 28th

Tuesday 30th

Wednesday 31st

Get SET 2018 Seasalter Christian Centre 7:00am - 8:00am
January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.

Lighthouse Seasalter Christian Centre 10:10am - 10:40am
This our second Sunday Service.

All-Age Worship (Live Streamed) Seasalter Christian Centre 11:00am - 12:15pm
This is our third Sunday Service.

Y Seasalter Christian Centre 6:30pm - 8:00pm

Y is our Youth Service.

Jelly Beanz - Parent & Toddler group Seasalter Christian Centre 1:00pm - 2:30pm
A fun time for bumps and babies through to pre-school children to come to with their parent, grandparent or carer. We have a large
range of toys and activities including a baby area, messy craft activities, a small climbing frame and slide, sand and water play as
well as singing, stories and refreshments for all.

The Shift Seasalter Christian Centre 6:00am - 7:00am
Early morning prayer meeting. All are welcome to join.
Morning Prayer The OId Church 9:15am - 10:00am

A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Church.



