## St Alphege - January 2018

	•		
Wednesday 3rd	Morning Prayer A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Church	The Old Church	9:15am - 10:00am
Friday 5th	Morning Prayer A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Church	The Old Church	9:15am - 10:00am
	Prayerpoint A time of intercessory prayer	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00pm - 7:00pm
	Silent Prayer A silent time of prayer.	Seasalter Christian Centre	7:15pm - 8:00pm
Sunday 7th	Lighthouse This our second Sunday Service.	Seasalter Christian Centre	10:10am - 10:40am
	All-Age Worship (Live Streamed) This is our third Sunday Service.	Seasalter Christian Centre	11:00am - 12:15pm
	Book of Common Prayer Holy Communion Our monthly service takes place at the Old Church a	The Old Church, St Alphege, Church Lane, Seasalter s the renovation work is now completed	11:15am - 12:15pm
Monday 8th	Get SET 2018 January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00am - 7:00am
Tuesday 9th	Get SET 2018 January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00am - 7:00am
Wednesday 10th	Get SET 2018 January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00am - 7:00am
	Morning Prayer A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Church	The Old Church	9:15am - 10:00an
Thursday 11th	Get SET 2018 January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00am - 7:00am
Friday 12th	Get SET 2018 January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00am - 7:00am
	Morning Prayer A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Church	The Old Church	9:15am - 10:00am
	Prayerpoint A time of intercessory prayer	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00pm - 7:00pm
	Youth Cell Friday Cell.	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00pm - 7:30pm
	Silent Prayer A silent time of prayer.	Seasalter Christian Centre	7:15pm - 8:00pm
Saturday 13th	Get SET 2018 January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00am - 7:00am
Sunday 14th	Get SET 2018 January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.	Seasalter Christian Centre	7:00am - 8:00am
	Lighthouse This our second Sunday Service.	Seasalter Christian Centre	10:10am - 10:40am
	All-Age Worship (Live Streamed) This is our third Sunday Service.	Seasalter Christian Centre	11:00am - 12:15pm
	Y Y is our Youth Service.	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:30pm - 8:00pm
Monday 15th	Get SET 2018 January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00am - 7:00am
Tuesday 16th	Get SET 2018 January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00am - 7:00am

Wednesday 17th	Get SET 2018 January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00am - 7:00am
	The Shift Early morning prayer meeting. All are welcome to	Seasalter Christian Centre join.	6:00am - 7:00am
	Morning Prayer A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Chu	The Old Church	9:15am - 10:00am
Thursday 18th	Get SET 2018 January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00am - 7:00am
Friday 19th	Get SET 2018 January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00am - 7:00am
	Morning Prayer A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Chu	The Old Church	9:15am - 10:00am
	Prayerpoint A time of intercessory prayer	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00pm - 7:00pm
	Youth Cell Friday Cell.	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00pm - 7:30pm
	Silent Prayer A silent time of prayer.	Seasalter Christian Centre	7:15pm - 8:00pm
Saturday 20th	Get SET 2018 January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00am - 7:00am
Sunday 21st	Get SET 2018 January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.	Seasalter Christian Centre	7:00am - 8:00am
	Lighthouse This our second Sunday Service.	Seasalter Christian Centre	10:10am - 10:40am
	All-Age Worship (Live Streamed) This is our third Sunday Service.	Seasalter Christian Centre	11:00am - 12:15pm
	Y Y is our Youth Service.	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:30pm - 8:00pm
Monday 22nd	Get SET 2018 January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00am - 7:00am
Tuesday 23rd	Get SET 2018 January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00am - 7:00am
Wednesday 24th	Get SET 2018 January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00am - 7:00am
	The Shift Early morning prayer meeting. All are welcome to	Seasalter Christian Centre join.	6:00am - 7:00am
	Morning Prayer A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Chu	The Old Church	9:15am - 10:00am
Thursday 25th	Get SET 2018 January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00am - 7:00am
Friday 26th	Get SET 2018 January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00am - 7:00am
	Morning Prayer A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Chu	The Old Church	9:15am - 10:00am
	Prayerpoint A time of intercessory prayer	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00pm - 7:00pm
	Youth Cell Friday Cell.	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00pm - 7:30pm
	Silent Prayer A silent time of prayer.	Seasalter Christian Centre	7:15pm - 8:00pm
Saturday 27th	Get SET 2018 January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00am - 7:00am

Sunday 28th	Get SET 2018 January prayer Initiative for the start of 2018.	Seasalter Christian Centre	7:00am - 8:00am	
	Lighthouse This our second Sunday Service.	Seasalter Christian Centre	10:10am - 10:40am	
	All-Age Worship (Live Streamed) This is our third Sunday Service.	Seasalter Christian Centre	11:00am - 12:15pm	
	Y Y is our Youth Service.	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:30pm - 8:00pm	
Tuesday 30th	Jelly Beanz - Parent & Toddler group Seasalter Christian Centre 1:00pm - 2:30pm   A fun time for bumps and babies through to pre-school children to come to with their parent, grandparent or carer. We have a large range of toys and activities including a baby area, messy craft activities, a small climbing frame and slide, sand and water play as well as singing, stories and refreshments for all.			
Wednesday 31st	The Shift Early morning prayer meeting. All are welcome to jo	Seasalter Christian Centre	6:00am - 7:00am	
	Morning Prayer A time to gather together to prayer at the Old Churc	The Old Church <sup>h.</sup>	9:15am - 10:00am	